
Tammy Fulgham
(210) 275-8304 

Tammy.Fulgham@valero.com

MARK SELLIER (BR)
S. SF Bay to Bakersfield CA, S. CA 

(559) 575-4578 
Mark.Sellier@valero.com

Fernando Trujillo (BR)
N. SF Bay, Reno, NV, AZ 

(209) 499-8516 
Fernando.Trujillo@valero.com

Fred Miller (ub)
Southern California 

(805) 574-0520 
Fred.Miller@valero.com

Chris Wilson (UB)
N. SF Bay, Reno, NV, AZ 

(925) 344-9497 
Chris.Wilson2@valero.com 

Noel Lagunas
(210) 345-3721 

Noel.Lagunas@valero.com

Lisa Shaner (BR/UB)
National Accounts 

(210) 345-2754 
Lisa.Shaner@valero.com

Mark Williams (BR/UB)
National Accounts 

(210) 345-3268 
Mark.Williams4@valero.com

Tom McClughan
(210) 345-2746 

Tom.McClughan@valero.com

Tracy Carty (BR)
Dallas, Northeast TX  

(972) 523-7877 
Tracy.Carty@valero.com

Craig Cashon (BR)
West TX, NM, CO 

(817) 805-2551 
Craig.Cashon@valero.com

Randy Morriss (BR/UB)
KS, NE, IA, MO, AR, ND, SD, MN 

(402) 639-9394 
Randall.Morriss@valero.com

Amanda Heitmann (UB)
Denver, Colorado Springs, 
Albuquerque, West Texas 

(210) 219-8037 
Amanda.Heitmann@valero.com

Smith Underwood (BR/UB)
OK, KS 

(918) 720-5545 
Smith.Underwood@valero.com

Lauren Willers (BR/UB)
Central & South Texas (BR/UB) 

(210) 345-3815 
Lauren.Willers@valero.com

Cornell Jones (BR)
Houston & Southeast TX, LA 

(210) 287-4243 
Cornell.Jones@valero.com

KYLE MANNING (UB)
KY, TN, AR, MO, IL, PA, OH, MI, IN 

(210) 345-5474 
Kyle.Manning@valero.com

Ken Butler (BR)
KY, TN, AR, IN 

(417) 860-8406 
Ken.Butler@valero.com

Steve Mercurio (BR)
OH, MI, PA, WV 
(717) 324-7629 

Steve.Mercurio@valero.com

BR = Branded      UB = Unbranded

East 
Coast

Midwest &  
River Systems

Central 
Texas

Southwest & 
Plains

West Region

VALERO
sales team

Aric Shuler
(210) 345-5722 

Aric.Shuler@valero.com

Andrew Fitzpatrick (BR/UB)
NH, MA, CT, RI (BR); NJ, 

Long Island (BR/UB)  
(631) 506-9633 

Andrew.Fitzpatrick@valero.com

Ted Melnyk (BR)
ME,NY, VT, NH  
(315) 727-1250 

Ted.Melnyk@valero.com

Mike LaFrance (UB)
MA, Upstate NY, CT, RI, NH, 
VT, ME, DE, MD (Baltimore)  

(603) 921-4920 
Mike.LaFrance@valero.com

Kevin Johnson (BR)
GA, MS, AL  

(404) 989-5459 
Kevin.Johnson@valero.com

Eddie Rhodes (BR)
NC, SC, VA, MD  
(704) 905-3842 

Eddie.Rhodes@valero.com

Joy Wafful (UB/BR)
FL (BR/UB); NC, SC, VA, GA (UB)  

(210) 345-3575 
Joy.Wafful@valero.com

Mike babot (UB)
LA, MS, AL, TN  
(210) 345-5971 

Mike.Babot@valero.com

August 2021Eastern U.S.
Marty Schimcek • (210) 345-3061 • cell (210) 478-1442
Marty.Schimcek@valero.com

Western U.S. & National Accounts
Melinda Farias • (210) 345-6494 • cell (562) 477-3941
Melinda.Farias@valero.com


